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MEETING DATES 2024


	



Month
	Members Meetings

Held in Suite 1861 Suite, Mansfield Town Football Club, One Call Stadium, Quarry Lane, Mansfield, NG18 5DA commencing at 10.00am



	Tuesday 16 January
	Alistair Littlewood  - Norse Myths 


	Tuesday 20 February
	Simon Croson – The Bee Keeping Year 


	Tuesday 19 March
	Geoff Harris -   Folklore, Funny Tales, Funny Folk 


	Tuesday 16 April
	Ian Morgan -   Inspector Hopkinson’s Discovery  


	Tuesday 21 May
	Catrin Rutland – Science Fiction vs Science  


	Tuesday 18 June
	Alison Drew - Gems from The Foreign and Commonwealth Office Archives


	Tuesday 16 July
	David Skillen -  Five Years in 50 Minutes - An Overview of the American Civil War. 


	August
	No Speaker Meeting. Social Event tbc.



	Tuesday 17 September
	Paula Cornwell – Fanny Cornforth, The Soho Stunner  



	Tuesday 15 October
	tbc



	Tuesday 19 November
	tbc	



	December
	Christmas Lunch (date tbc)
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